
. _ _

,

4,00N I H ACI lo C000 # Alel Of P A(el $.

AMiiNDMENT OF SOL ICITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 1 | 3 i

'"""''"""'*'"*# f
.

t Aut .out t. rf uov. .c A r .oN . 0 i t e , tcuve oAit gggHgtypjg.790
THREC (3) June 4, 1990- Admin 3 EPA 3RR:03-h0.n it,n. s}3LdLdl21D5/90

i. Aou Ne> u.He o o < ui man ta cggc j
L ssuto ov cggg ,a_

U.'S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D. C. 20555

.. N Aur ANo AnoHi ss or CON v hac r oH ruo . .n,e r. county, st.te ,nd iircae) y; 9^.aurNoMcN r Or soticiT AriON NO.
.

AECL Technologies, Inc. * "^'' ' " " " " '
_

_.

15400 Calhoun Drive
Sulte 100 '**W"''^""'"'"'"^'""'"Rockville, Maryland 20855

X NRC-03-90-031

8

COOT jf ACILITY CODE

11.1His IT EM ONLY APPLIES 10 /sMENDMENTS OF SOLICITAllONS
is en teno% is not ex-

T he atiove numtritti sohcitation is amerd d as set f or th in item 14 Tt.c hour and date specif.ed f or retvipt of Of fers
rencDo
0"ers must act nowleap receipt of tm . amendownt poor to the hour and date srecifit.d in the schotation or as amended, tiy one of the f ollomnQ thethocs.i

to Oy comptet ng items 8 and Ib, arnt eturnin13_ _ copies of the afiin:ndrnent; its) Dy acknowints.no 'eteipt of this amendinent on each copy of the offertelemam which int ludes a reference to the sohcitainon and amerdment numbers f AILUHE OF YOUR ACr.NOV/LEDG.
MENT TO DE Of Cf tvf D AT THE PLACE OLGIGNAll O F OH THE HECElPT of OFFERS PHIOR TO THE HOUH AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY HESULT
submital: or (c) Dv sewate letier or

IN hE JECTION OF YOUH OF F E R. If t y ortue of this amendment you desire to charvy? an of f er alicajy submitted, such change mJy LW ITuje by telegram or
letter,(WovdfM) tach telegram or lettt*t makes reference to tne schcitation and this anmindtfie:nt, and is recesvttj prior to the ogeninQ hOut and date specif etd

,

'l). ACCOUN tit #G AND APPHOPHI A T ION oA i A (If reouwd)

13. THIS ITE M APPLIES ONLY TO MODIF lCATIONS OF CONT RACTS/ ORDERS,i

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ORDE R NO_ AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 1 A
int cnANGts st r F OH t H iN it LM 44 ART u Acc iN rHe CON.

i3...
A. TUis c HANc.t OH oi9as issuto puHsuAN T t oi <specify authority;

T H Ac t OHot h NO. in ir rM 30 A

U. T HE ABOVE NUMUL HCO CON T R AC f /ORDI H IS MOOlFIED TO HCFLE C T THE AoMiNIST R ATIVE CHANGES (such as (Aanges an paymg office.
X cppropriafwn date, etc ) st T F OH TH IN 11 EM 14, PURSU AN T T O TitC AUT HORITY OF F AH 43.103(b).

C.1 Hl$ SUPWI ME N f AL ACliC EM%N T 15 f."NT E hlO IN T O PUHSU AN T TO AUTHOftfi Y OF:

o, O'1 HC H 6petTfy tire of anodalecatwn cnd authority)
~

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

Contractor O is not, b is required to sign this document and return _ 2 copies to the issuing of fice.
E. IMPORTANT:
Wi>t suno s scm OF AuerivMLN tivoolv ic A, nON tOrganned t.y ver seenon seedinen, snctuding soincstatsonnon tract subsect matter where feasible.)

(SEE NEXT PAGE)

.

9101070109 901214
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-90-031 PDR

t uoni n pronoco ne...n, an i.rms ar.o conmuons of ine oocumeni reverenceo in nem 9A or loa, n nereiotore enangeo, remains unnan,eo ano in run force
Orio Q f f ec t, J6A. NAME AND TIILL OF CON T HAC itNG Of f ICER (Type or print)
$ 5 A. N AML ANMi'l Lt' Or SiGNL H (T ype or printf
D. R. Shifictt Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficerVice President / General Manager

te u. U fli)h 5 f A r t s ( - ML HIC A
4 6C, O A TL StGNLO

bill 1N fp AC IOmof f t~ HoH t $c. D A T E ssGN to a

| HY ,
4. na ture y

' OG - - h Of' ontractent Off cer). _ . . - _ . _ . --

Gstnature e person authorned to setn)
/ / .

r v

ST ANDARO FORM 3Q (HEV.10 6 J)~)0 105N$N 7540 0l+152 8070 Prenriueo Dy GSA
PRfVIOUS COtT40N ONUSAOLE F A H 14 8 CF H) SJ,24 3

-- - - _ _ _ _ _



. - . _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _. . _ _ _ . . --

Modification No. 3 q
, ,

'Vago 2 of 3

The purpose of this modificetionfis to: (')) revise _Section B - Supplies or
- Services and Price / Costs, Subsection B.2 - Consideration and Obligation --
Task Orders, to authorize fee for consultants and non-AECL CANDU
subcontractors;-(2) revise Section-F - Deliveries or Performance,
Subsection F.4 -- Place of Delivery; and ('3) revise Section G - Contract
Administration Data, Subsection G.2 -- Project Of ficer Authority.
Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section B - Supplies or Services and Price / Costs, Subsection B.2 -
Consideration and Obligation -- Task Orders ( AUG 1989) ALTERNATE I ( AVG
1989), is hereby revised to read:

"a. The Maximum Ordering. Limitation (MOL) for products and services
ordered, delivered and accepted under this contract $2,912,954.00. The
Contracting _ Of ficer may. place orders with the Contractor during the
contract period provided the aggregate amount of such orders does not
exceed the MOL.

b. Notwithstanding paragraph (a).above, the Contractor shall honor any
order exceeding the MOL in paragraph (a) above, unless that order (s) is
returned to the Contracting Officer within 10 days after issuance, with
written notice stating the Contractor's Intent not to accept the order and
the reasons. Upon receiving this notice, the Government may acquire the
supplies or services from another source,

c. The guaranteed minimum obligated by d.e Government under this
contract is $549,736.00.

' - d. A total estimated cost as well as ar,y fee, if any, will be

negotiated for each task order and will be incorporated as a ceiling in the
resultant task order. However, a ceiling fee of 7.75% of the Contractor's

. dir_ect labor, fringe benefits, G&A, consultants, and .non-AECL CANDU
subcontractors is hereby established for task orders issued under this
contract. The Contractor shall comply with the provisions of 52.232-20 -

!- Limitation of Cost for fully funded task orders and 52.232-22 - Limitation
of Funds for incrementally funded task orders, issued hereunder."

,

'-
-

2. Section F - Deliveries or Performance, Subsection F.4 - Place of
Delivery, is hereby revised to read:

The items to be furnished hereunder shall be delivered, with all

transportation charges paid by the Contractor, to:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission -

Attn: Brian E. Thomas, Project Of ficer
Of fice of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Planning, Program, and Management Support Branch
Mail Stop OWFN 12-H-26
Washington, D.C. 20555

1

, -. . - - - , , , m , . - - - - + = , _ _ _ _ _____ _ _ _ ---____ _ _ _ _ - - -
-



. . . . . . . . -.. - -. .- . . . _ - . - . - . - . .. .- - ~ _ -

Contract No, NRC-03-90-031

Modification No. 3
' Page 3 of 3

3. Section G - Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.2 -- Project
,

Of ficer Authority, is hereby revised to read:

.U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn:- Brian E, Thomas, Project Officer
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Planning, Program, and Management Support Branch
Hafi Stop OWFN 12-H-26
Washington, D.C. 20555
Telephone: (301) 492-1210

!~

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of-
$2,912,954.00 remain unchanged.

|

|

|

t.

i

|

- _ _


