
- . ,

t 1. LON I f4 At t sO COOL PAGL OF PAGE *, .,

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 2-

2. AMt:NOMENT/eAOpet eCAT sore NO. 3. LF F LCilvt OAT L 4. ALQUIbtilON/PVG CHASL $4EQ. NO. S. PHOJLC 7 NO. alt appiero6ers

Two (2) 9/g/90 NRR-90-031 dtd 9/27/90 ;.

6. essUt O ev 'I / 7. AOMeNisitat o sv (f/ other then Jsem es |

Ues. Nuclear Regulatory Comiission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington D.C. 20555s

4. N AML AND ADOH(L$ OF CON T 54 AC TOR (No., street. spunty. Stele end 28p Code) (/) 9A. AMLiv0 MEN T OF SOL 6Cli At 00N t*0.
*

. .

AECL Technologies. Inc.
15400 Calhoun Drive Suite 100 oo. OAi c O rnL irraf . t>
Rockville. Maryland 20855 ~~

IOA. MOO 1F tC ATION OF CON T R ACT/Os400st
NO.

e

X NRC-03-90-031'
lon. DA T L D (SLL ITEhl 13)

'
CODE |F ACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hout and efate $pecified fe' rece.pt of Of feri is extended, is riot an.
(JnWd
Of fers m st ack nowledge receiot of this amendment prior to the hou and daic soicified in the soficitawa or as amerused,tv one of the followir$ rrethods:u r

fil By completing 'tems B and 15, and returneng copics of the anendment; tbl Dy acknowle:png receipt of this amendment on each coov of the of fer
sut*matteO. or {C) DV separate letter or telegram which inChKles a reference to the gol# Citation and arr.t* Ment numbers. FAllURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOG.
MENT TG OS 84CElvEO AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOA TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIEO MAY RESULT
IN FEJEC1 ION OF YOUR OFf ER If by vertue of this anendment you desire to Change an offer 4. reb 3y submitted, such Change may t>e inade try telegram or
letter, proveded Pach telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitatson and this amendment, and is receeved prior to the opening hour and date sCWCified.

12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPHOPHI AllON D AT A (t/ erguared)

Appn No. 31X0200.200 BAR No. 020-19-14-02-0 FIN No. L-1527-0 Obligate: $25,000.00
13 THIS 11EM APPLIES ONL.Y TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDE AS

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS OESCRIBED IN t REM R
ffy A. f HIS C H ANGE ON OC 84 l$ t$$UE D PU54$UANT T Os (Spece/y authorety) T HC CHANGE 5 SE T FOH IH IN 61 LM 14 ARE MAOL IN T HE CON.

.A , in ACT OHOC R NO. IN ITEM 30A.
I

y S. THE ADOVE NUMUE RC O CONT D ACT/ORDEf415 MOOlFIED TO RCFLECT THf: ADMINt$TR AT 4VL CHANGE S (such as thentre se payent offste,
appropriahon date, cf ,J 5t'T F ORT H IN IT EM 14, PUR5UANT TO THE AU THORIT Y OF F A R a3.lo3(ti).

C. f Ht$ $UPPLE MLN T AL AGl4L L ML NT 45 ENT LHED INT O PU4$UANT T O AUTHORai v OF4

O. Of HL 6< tSpetafy h pe of modiferetson end eenthorsts)
*,

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, b is required to sigr? this docurnent and return copies to the issuing olf ace.

TD>csC RIPT nON OF AMLNoulNitMOOsIC AT SON torrenued av Uctseerion heedense. enetusent soneitetsonicantreet su bsect more r Mere r<sssble.s
*

(SEE NEXT PAGE)

. -

9010110226 900928
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-90-031 PDC

CEtTt ts peovided heveen, ett seemg and tonosilons of the document referenced in tiern 9A os IoA, as neeetotoee changeo, eemaens unchartged and in f ull fo*Ce
EnG 48 fICt.
1SA. N AUL AND T ei LL OF SIGNC H (Type or print) 16A. N AME AND TIT LC OF CON I f4 AC T ING OF FICE 54 (Type or prin tJ

..

Paul J. Edgewor 4. Contractina Officer
6514 CON T R AC f 0H/Of f luOn . l bC. DAT L 5eGNED 160. U :D i T( M . . <4 0 C A 16C. D A T C StGN( O e

/
<$.<r,.or;<tmabi.wo~ f|o17/qn"'

a.aner re ni et... nziGM ..ans

ST A,ND.A,RD FORMN tp .' 8 0.s n
e

~

V
g o.sN r,so. ~. : .i,s.a,..o ro.N. ,o n, ,

N 30 305
~o ,e o~e o.. . e , t,v O sA



.. . .,

Contract No. NRC-03-90-031
Modification No. 2**

.
Page 2 of 2

,

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise Section P. - Frpplies or
Services and Price / Costs, Subsection B,2 - Considerat'en and Obligation --
Task Orders which provides funding in the amount of $25,000.00 which
increases the minimum amount for' issuance of work orders placed under this
contract. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section' B - Supplies or Services and Price / Costs, Subsection B.2 --
Consideration and Obligation -- Task Orders (AVG 1989) ALTERNATE I (AUG
1989) is hereby revised to read: i

- ,

"a. The Maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL) for products and services
ordered, delivered and accepted under this contract 2,912,954.00. The

,

Contracting Officer may place orders with the Contractor during, the
contract period provided the aggregate amount of such orders does not

- exceed the MOL.

b. Notwithstanding paragraph (a) above, the Contractor shall honor any ?i

order exceeding the M0L in paragraph (a) above, unless that order (s) is' -

returned to the Contracting Officer within 10 days af ter issuance, with'
written notice stating the Contractor's intent not to accept the order and 3

'

the reasons. Upon receiving this notice, the Government may acquire the
supplies or services from another source.

c. 1>a guaranteed minimum obligated by the Government under this
contract is $549,736.00.

4

d. A total estimated cost as well as-any fee, if any, will be
negotiated for each task order and will be. incorporated as a ceiling in the
resultant task order. Hnwever, a ceiling fee of 7.75% of Contractor's r

direct labor, fringe benefits and G&A is hereby established for. task orders
issued under this contract. The Contractor shall comply with the
provisions of 52.232-20 - Limitation of Cost for fully funded task orders
and 52.232-22 - Limitation of Funds for incrementally funded task orders,

,

|
issued hereunder."

,

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of
$2,912,954.00 remain unchanged. '

g

,

1

h

e .

P

e r

:

. - -


